120/208 volts, or any other voltages offered by Lakeland Electric, subject to 

availability. 

D. Limitation of Service: Not available for breakdown, standby, 

supplementary, or resale service. 

E. Connect and Disconnect Charge: The connect and disconnect charge for 

Temporary Construction Power shall be One Hundred Twenty-Five Dollars ($125.00) 

per location payable with deposit at the time of application. 

F. Net Rate Per Month: 

Customer Charge: $ 15:506.00 

Energy Charge: 5.483346# per kWh 

G. Minimum Bill: Customer charge, plus Adjustments. 

H. Adjustments: Per Section 2B, Section 2C, Section 2D, Section 2G, Section